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Philadelphia
Fruit Market

FWtaMpM% Ab
WadMiap, A«|Mt 11. 1993

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —LEMONS: MARKET
STEADYctn* CL BOAT 95« 24.00 115i
24.00 1651 26.00 —LIMBS: MARKET
LOWER 10 lbcm* MX Seediest Type 42t
5 00-6.50 48s 5.00-6.5054 i 5.00-6.50 63s
5 00-6.50 —MISC CITRUS: OFFER-
'S NONE —ORANGES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY edit CA Valencia 56s
17.50 fr qual 13.00 72t 17.50 fr qual
13.00-14.00 88t 16.00ft qual 13.00-14.00
113 i 15.00 fr quel 11.00-11.50 13St
12 50-13.00 —TANGBLOS: OFFER-

INGS NONE —TANGERINES: OFFER-
INGS NONE —TEMPLES: ORPBRINGS
NONE
BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: MARKET
LOWER flu 121-j*flmwipd cupi ME «ml
one libel 15.00MImed-lge 10.00 NJ med-
iae 10.00-11.00 mostly 10.00
CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
MISC BERRIES: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —RASPBERRIES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY flu 12 6-oz
cups flmwipd CA Red ord cond 2.50 AIR
Red fr cond 8.00-12.00
STRAWBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY flu 12 l-pt,bku CA med-lge
preferred label 13.00mod 10.00 poorcond
70 flu 1 lyr CA AIR With Stems Ige fr

cond 3.00-10.00
MELONS -CANTALOUPS: MARKET
HIGHER 1/ZctiuAZ ISi 10.0018i 10.00
CA 9> 8.00 12i 8.00 lome Mu 10.00fr
cond 5.00-7.0015 i 1.00-10.00few ll.OOfr
condS.OO 18i 7.00-10.00 few hiu 11.00fr
cond 5.00fit con NJ 6« 5.50-6.008« 6-6.50
—HONEYDHWS: OFFERINGS LIGHT
2/3 ctni CA 5* 8.00-10.50 tome 7.00
MISC MELONS: MARKET ABOUT

Newjcncy
Bridgeton
Leslie G. Fogg Inc
Columbia
Reed Brothers
Equipment
Shiloh
Farm Rile Inc.

Mercer
Ralph W Kyle Inc.
Oehlend Mills
People* Saks A
Service Inc.
Quekenown
C. J. Wonsldler Bios.
Quarryville
A.L. Herr A Brother
Somerset
Lincoln Supply A
Equipment Co.
Tunihaanoek
Arc Jurists Inc.

Pennsylvania
Airville
Farmers Equip, k
Supply Co. Inc.
Beehlelsville
MillerEquip. Co.
Bethel
Zimmerman Farm
Service
Bloemsburg
William F. Welliver
Chambersburg
Chambersburg Farm
Service Inc.
Cochrauville
Sloltzfus Farm
Service Inc.
Dover
George N Gross Inc.
Everett
Sollcnbergeis
Equipment Inc.
Gettysburg
Yingling's
implement Inc
Honesiele
Marshall Machinery
Klingentown
Stanleys Farm
Service
Lebanon
UmbcrgersOf
Fontana
Mahaffey
Hutton Farm
Equipment

9.ooPMriw4«9.005(9.00 tartaClmiSi
9.00 <i 9.00 -WATERMELONS:
MARKET ABOUT ITBABV Wm per
melon IN Sangria 20-24 lb 2.50 30-32 lb
4.00 Jubilee 21-30 lb 4.00 30-32 lb
4.00- MD Crtmicn Sweet 16-18 lb
1.25 20-24 lb 2.25 Nl Crimion Sweet
28-30 lb 3.00-4.00.

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ctni tiypk NY U.S. ExFcy Red Rome 80i
16.0016.00WA WAExFcyRed Deliciout
SSi 18.50-22.00 (ante 23.00 IOOi 18.00
113* 18.00 12Si 18.00 138 i 17.00-18.00
Golden Delicioui 80« 25.00 88t
23.00- Mine 26.00 100e23.00-26.00
monly 23,00113 i 23.00125 i 19.00 Grai-
ny Smith 88i 20.00100 i 20.00U.S. ExFcy
Red Ddidoui 72i 20.00 88i 17.00-18.00
100 i 17.00 113* 16.00 12Si 15.00-16.00
WAFcy Red Deliciooi 113 i 14.00-15.00
ctni 12 3-lb flmbgi WA U.S. ExFcy Red
Delicioui 2 1/4“ min 14.00-15.00 NEW
CROPctni tiypk CL BOAT Granny Smith
IOOi 16.00-17.00APRICOTS: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT 24 lb dm WA Perfection
1-5/8“ min 13100-14.00 —AVOCADOS:
MARKETLOWER ctni 2ty rCA Hen 48i
11.00- moidy 12.00 few 13.00 -
BANANAS: 40 lb ctni IMPORT BOAT
10.50feir quality 8.00-9.00 few 7.5040lb
ctni begged IMPORT BOAT 10.50 enu
inititutianal pk IMPORT BOAT petite
12.00 few 14.00-15.00 —CHERRIES:

OFFERINGS LIGHT IS lb ctni WA
WAOne Rainier 10 1/2 raw iz ord and
10.00- S-kg cmi WA WAOne Rai-
nier 10 1/2 raw iz ord and 8.00
FRUITS OTHER: flu 1lyr CA Fiji Black
Miuicn 48i 8.00-10.00 54i 8.00-10.00
Calimyma 28i 6.00-8.00 few hiai 10.00
35i 6.00-8.00 few hiai 10.00 40i
6.00- 10.00moidy 6.00-B.ooctni MXCac-
toi Pean Ige 10.00-GRAPES: MARK-

The new White 445
Chisel Plow makes complying
with residue guidelines and
requirements easy. Options
like rippled coulters and chisel
points set at IS” spacing leave
lots ofresidue. Concave
coulters and twisted shovels

set at 12" spacing
leave less residue.
And these are justa
few of the combina-
tions available.

Our deep-till
shank option rips

BT ABOUT nEADYNHWCW* 23 fe
lags CA Exotic 16.00-19.00 mostly
17.00- few 15.00 23 lb- ctns CA

Thompian lofliii IS.OO-11.00 madly
16.00few-14.00 ml Mr ameer leetl3.oo

Iga 20.00Rama Seedless 16.00-11.00few
14.00 Ige 21.00 mil 12.00-14.00 tome
15.00Black Beauty SeetOeu 16.50-20.00

mostly 18.00few 20.00 20-21 lb big* h*d
CA Plane Seedless 14.00-15.00 20-21 lb
lugs wipd CA Black Seedless 18.00-19.00
—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY fits
1lyr NZ BOAT 42s 10.00-MANGOES:
MARKET STEADY flu 1 lyr MX Kent
12s 5.00-6.00 14s 5.00-6.00 Tommy Atk-
ins 12s 5.00-6.00- 14s 5.00-6.00
NECTARINES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns 2 lyr trypk CA California
Well Matured Fantasia 42s 10.00 SOs
10.00al shir red 48-SOs 14.00-15.0025 lb
ctns 1mCA California Well Matured sum-''
met star 56 sz 12.00 64 sx 12.00 72 sz
12.00 Fanusia 70 sz 10.00-11.00 80 sz
10.00- JulyRed SO sz 10.00-11.0056

sz 10.00-13.50 64 sz 10.00-11.00 72 sz
10.00- 1.00Kism Grand 64 sz 13.00Late

Le Grand 56 szfr cond 8.00 —PAPAYA:
10 lbctns JM 12s S.OO-6.00 —PEACHES;
MARKET ABIO.OO-12.50 few 13.00 SOs
12.00- 4042 s 13.0014.00 25 lb ctns
1mCA California Well Matured O’Henry
40 sz 10.50-11.50 few 12.00 56 sz
10.5013.00 48-50 sz 10.5011.50 few
12.00 38 lb ctns NJ U.S. ExOne Loring 2
3/4" Igr one label 19.0020.00Redhaven 2
l/2“up one label 18.00 Washington 2
l/2“up one label 18.00No Grade Marks 2
3/4" Igr fr qual 10.00 2 1/2-2 3/4“
12.0013.50 2 l/2“upfr qual8.00 2 l/4“up
7.00 fr qual A cond 1003.00 PA U.S.
ExOne Redhaven 2 l/2“up fr cond 12.00
SC U.S. ExOne Blakes 2 l/4“up 8.00
PEARS: OFFERINGS LIGHT 36 lb ctns
CA U.S. One Bartlett 110 tz 26.00
PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE —PINEAPPLES:

\OO

BY WHITE-NEW'IDEA

hardpan by tilling 4" to 6" deeper
than chisel shanks. This reduces
compaction
problems
And our

- leveling
bar
option
provides a
smoother surface for your next pass

With nine models, there's a
model with the options to match
your residue management plans.

White Row Crop Cultivators are
designedfor high speed

White

-PLANTAINS: OFFERINGS LIGHT SO
lb cmi CR BOAT lt.oo —PLUMS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 28 lb etna
InCA Fri«r 2x2 ix 13.0W4.00 2x3x3 si
12.00- 3x3 tx 12.00 fr com)

9.00- 2x3x4 sx 12.00-13.00 tome
10.00 3x4x4 ix 10.00Royal Diamond 3x4
«x 15.00—POMEGRANATES: OFFER-
INGS NONE -PRUNES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

New Jersey
fruit

South New Jersey

Wednesday, August 11,1993

SOUTH NEW JERSEY Said F.0.8.
Shipping Point Baiii: BERRIES
BLUEBERRIES: SUPPLY Supply declin-
ing DEMAND Moderate MARKET
Steady. Mostly Elliot variety, flu 12 1-pt
fhnwrpd cups med 8.50-9.00 few 8.00.
remaining supply in few hands, declining
shipments will continue next 7 days, last
report. NON-CITRUS FRUITS
PEACHES: DEMAND 2 1/2“A Igr Mod-
erate, smaller fruit Light MARKET 2 1/2“
Slighty Lower, smaller fruit Lower. Vari-
ous yellow flesh varieties mostly Redha-
ven and Loring. Mostlyno grade mark. 3/4
buctns 2 l/2“up 10.00-12.00 mostly
10.00- few 13.00. one brand u.s.xtra

one 14.00 few 15.00. one brand 17.00. 2
1/4-2 1/2“ 7.00-8,00 few 6.00. one brand

u.s,extra one 10.00 few 11.00. one brand
15.00 2 1/8-2 1/4“ 5.00-6.00 mostly 5.00
few 7.00. one brand 10.00. 2-2 1/4“
4.00- mostly 4.00 few 6.00.

For Info.
717-44 2*4181 business
215* *5B-8618 homo

Laurel Delaware
Auction Market

We*iwd«y, Augu* 11,1993
CORN (100) DOZENS PER DOZEN

WHITE 1.55 CUCUMBERS (14) CAR-
TONS 3.00- 4.00 EGGPLANTS (4)
BUSHELS 3.00 POTATOES (18) 50 LB
SACKS RED 6.00- 8.00 SQUASH (8)
CARTONS ZUCCHINI (GREEN) 3.00-
5.00 YELLOW STRAIOHTNECK 3.00-
5.00 TOMATOES (350) 25 LB CAR-
TONS PINK 3.00- 6.00 RED 2.50- 5.00
PEACHES (14) BASKETS 5.00 CANTA-
LOUPS (4862) PER MELON SUPER-
STAR .35- 1.35 CORDELLS .35- .55
BANANA LOUPS .70HONEY HEARTS
.40 SATOCOY .40 HONEYDEWS (182)
BACH .50- .85 WATERMELONS
(27,525) PER MELON CRIMSON
SWEET 12-14LB .30- .50 15-19LB .50-
.80 20-24 LB .60- 1.50 25-29 LB 1.65
SANGRIA 15-19 LB .50- 1.10 20-24 LB
1.25- 1.30 25-29 LB 2.00 ALL SWEET
15-19 LB 1.15 20-24 LB 1.50- 2.00 25-29

LB 1.85JUBILEE 20-24LB 1.00ROYAL
SWEET 15-19 LB .55 FIESTA 15-19LB
.5020-24 LB 1.35-1.45YELLOW MEAT
15-19 LB .85 SEEDLESS .35- 1.00

SUGAR BABY (67) EACH .35- .50
TIGER BABY(168) EACH .35 PERCWT
JUBILEE 25 ft UP 6.00 25 * UP 6.50
SANGRIA 20 ft UP 5.
75 20 ft UP 5.75 CRIMSOM SWEET 18
A UP 5.00 ALL SWEET 20 A UP 6.75.

HAY, STRAW
& GRAIN SALE

Every Thursday at 1 p.m.
Auction will continue

all year long
Vintage Sales
Stables, Inc.

(Rt. 30,10 miles east of Lancaster
in Paradise, PA)

L. Robsrl Frsms, Sr.
president

Glenn S. Frsms
Mgr.

WHAT’S AHEAD FOR
CORN & SOYBEAN

• We Deal In,Futures And Options y

• Our Only Business Is Commodity Futures
And Options

• Same Location And Principals For Over
20 Ypars

• When Buying options, your risk is limited
to the loss of the premium paid plus all
transaction cost. Buying futures and options
have inherent risk and should be done
only with risk capital.

FOR INFORMATION...UTERATURE..
CHARTS... PLEASE CALL

215-821-8111 800-543-8939
LEHIGH VALLEY FUTURES INC.

Suits LL6,2200 Hamilton St., Allentown, PA 18104
The rbk of loot In trading (uturat and opdont on lutuno canba
aubtlaiMal. Fuluraa and opflont trading may not ba aulubla lor
avoryona, You thouM oataluly oenaldar tha rbka In Sghl ol your

flfililvHl OOfKnuOfl Vi OSQatVIg tmIRMr l« hhoo.

Wu Ship
UPS

Check Our
Warahouoe IWc«
24 Hour Smrrka

ink* ft PouUry SyMom* SpoctoWi 1 "«

FARMER BOYAQ.
410E. LINCOLN AV& MYERSTOWN, PA 17067

Hmw Mm.-fd
£&*%.... PH 717-866-7568
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